District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

RT

Date Section	1000 Rio Braz	os Rd., A)		South Pacheco						5 Copi						
Topic Topi								ř							NDED RE	ΞPΟ	
Arch Petroleum Inc.	<u> </u>	<u></u>	REQUES				<u>.E</u> /	AND AUT	HORI	ZAI	ΓΙΟ	N TO TRA			·		
P. O. 80x 10340 Reserve Filling Code R. C. effective 12/08/02 R. C. effective 12/08/02 R. C. effective 12/08/02 R. C. effective 12/08/02 Proposity Name Proposit			T	Operator	ame a	ina Address											
April Number 25-22323																	
30 - 0 25-22323 Wildcat San Andres												RC effective 12/08/02					
Property Code	1 '			1117	0 1		⁵ Pool Name							ool Code			
D14898 C. E. Lamunyon 21 10 Surface Location 10 Surface Location 23 23 37 510 North 660 East Lea 28 23 37 510 North 660 East Lea Lea 11 Surface Lea 12 Surface Lea 12 Surface Lea Lea 13 Surface Lea				Wildca	t S	an Andr	es					4-			26/		
Section Section County	014898			Lam	unyon	• •											
A 28 23 37 510 North 660 East Lea																	
"**Specific Poly Control Contr					I						ine				l .		
County C			510			LU	North			660		East Lea					
III. Oil and Gas Transporters 12/08/02 17-096 17-					Lo	t Idn	Fee	t from the	North/Sc	rth/South Lin		Feet from the	East/West line		County		
III. Oil and Gas Transporters 12/08/02 17-096 17-	131 0	10.5													,		
III. Oil and Gas Transporters	Lise Code	_						¹⁵ C-129 Permit Number			¹⁶ C-129 Effective Dat			17 C-	129 Expiration	n Dat	
# Transporter CoRRID # Transporter Name and Address # POD #	III. Oil ar		s Transpo		08/	02							<u>;</u> -				
## Date New Oil ** Agas Delivery Date ** Test Langth ** Test Length ** Test Length	18 Transport	er		9 Transporter				²⁰ POD 21 O			G 22 POD ULSTR Location						
P. O. Box 1188 Houston, TX 77252 Sid Richardson 201 Main Street Fort Worth, TX 76102 V. Produced Water Papo 2050 V. Well Completion Data Papo 2060 V. Well Completion Data Papo 2070 V. Well Completion Data Paper 2070 V.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								and D	and Description				
# Houston, TX 77252 C. E. Lamunyon #1 Battery								709610	709610								
Sid Richardson 201 Main Street Fort Worth, TX 76102 **PODULSTR Location and Description** **PO		20.000000000000000000000000000000000000			\$4.03 for							C. E. Lamunyon #1 Battery					
201 Main Street Fort Worth, TX 76102 C. E. Lamunyon #1 Battery V. Produced Water 2º POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data 2º Ready Date 2º TD 2º PBTD 3º Perforations 2º DHC, DC, MC 12/08/02 8BP @ 5140 3843-53 3º Hole Size 2º Casing & Tubing Size 3º Depth Set 3º De																	
Fort Worth, TX 76102 C. E. Lamunyon #1 Battery Co. E. Lamunyon #1 Approved Water Call Conservation C. C. E. Lamunyon #1 Conservation C	020809		709630 G														
W. Produced Water 32 POD ULSTR Location and Description 25 Spud Date 26 Spud Date 27 TD 28 PBTD 38 PBT 38 PBT 38					E (20)							C. E. Lamunyon #1 Batterv					
23 POD 709650 24 POD ULSTR Location and Description 709650									<u> </u>					_			
23 POD 709650 24 POD ULSTR Location and Description 709650		March as						900 (Mar. inst. 900)									
23 POD 709650 24 POD ULSTR Location and Description 709650																	
709650 V. Well Completion Data ***Spud Date ***Ready Date 12/08/02 RBP (6 5140 3843-53 39 DHC, DC, MC 12/08/02 RBP (6 5140 3843-53 39 DHC, DC, MC 38 Depth Set 38			/ater					arezo na imperio		<u></u>			-	·····	 -		
23 Spud Date 28 Ready Date 27 TD 28 PBTD 28 Perforations 30 DHC, DC, MC	_	scription															
23 Spud Date 28 Ready Date 27 TD 28 PBTD 28 Perforations 30 DHC, DC, MC	V. Well C	omple	etion Data	·										-			
12/08/02 RBP @ 5140 3843-53		Date	26 [· -				28 PBT[)		²⁹ Perforati	ons	30 DHC DC MC			
//I. Well Test Data 35 Date New Oil 36 Gas Delivery Date 12/16/02 24 hrs 40 Csg. Pressure 12/08/02 12/16/02 24 hrs 40 Csg. Pressure 2 184 68 45 AOF 46 Test Method Pump 47 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 47 Indied name: Cathy Tomberlin Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER Approved by: MAR 28 2003 48 Depth Set 34 Sacks Cement 35 Sacks Ce	-	11 : 2:						RBP	RBP @ 5140			1			51 10, 50, W.	5	
35 Date New Oil 36 Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date 12/08/02 12/08/02 12/16/02 24 hrs 41 Choke Size 2 184 48 Test Method Pump 49 Csg. Pressure 49 Csg. Press	TOTH SIZE			32 Casing & Tubing Size					33 [Depth	Set			34 Sacks	Cement		
35 Date New Oil 36 Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date 12/08/02 12/08/02 12/16/02 24 hrs 41 Choke Size 2 184 48 Test Method Pump 49 Csg. Pressure 49 Csg. Press									· · ·					<u> </u>			
35 Date New Oil 36 Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date 12/08/02 12/08/02 12/16/02 24 hrs 41 Choke Size 2 184 48 Test Method Pump 49 Csg. Pressure 49 Csg. Press				1													
35 Date New Oil 36 Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date 12/08/02 12/08/02 12/16/02 24 hrs 41 Choke Size 2 184 48 Test Method Pump 49 Csg. Pressure 49 Csg. Press				 		······································											
12/08/02 12/08/02 12/16/02 24 hrs 40 Csg. Pressure 41 Csg. Pressure 41 Csg. Pressure 41 Csg. Pressure 41 Csg. Pr			ata	<u> </u>									 .	 			
12/08/02 12/08/02 12/16/02 24 hrs		te	38 T	est Length	1	\neg	³⁹ Tbg. Pressi	ure	40	Csg. Pressur	re						
2 184 68 68 4 5 AOF 4 Test Method Pump 47 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 68 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ORIGINAL SIGNED BY Approved by: PAUL F. KAUTZ Tritle: Sr. Operation Tech Approval Date: MAR 2 8 2003								24									
order of the complete complete with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ORIGINAL SIGNED BY Approved by: PAUL F. KAUTZ PETROLEUM ENGINEER Title: Sr. Operation Tech Approval Date: 01/02/03 Phone: (915)685-8100				= "				68				⁴⁵ AOF				j	
Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY PAUL F. KAUTZ Title: Sr. Operation Tech Approval Date: 01/02/03 Phone: (915)685-8100	COMPRES WILL	and that i	ine intormation	GIVED Shows i	Divisions true	on have been	n e		OI	L C	OV	ISERVATIO	ארט ואי				
Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER itle: Sr. Operation Tech Approval Date: MAR 2 8 2003 Phone: (915)685-8100	ignature:	Cast	Ly I	n her	(Approved by		OR	IGII	VAL SIGNED	BY		N		
Sr. Uperation Tech Approval Date: MAR 2 8 2003 Phone: (915)685-8100		athy	Tomberli	n				Title:									
01/02/03 Fribite: (915)685-8100		r. Op	eration	Tech				Approval Da	te:	11	۸Ω	2 8 2003					
ir this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator	0			Phone: (9	15)	685-810	00			- IV! /	ĦĽ	£ 6 £000			<u> </u>		
	ii uns is a chang	ge of oper	rator fill in the O	GRID number	and r	name of the	previo	ous operator						 			

Printed Name

Title

Date

Previous Operator Signature